
INTERVAL SHEET WWCR: 177 

PO 1 . of 1 VDMR Well No: 2205 

Date rec'd: 6/28/68 Sample Interval: from 0 to: 200' 

PROP: Station WLLL (A. Griffith) Number of samples: 20 

CaMP: Falwell Well Corporation Total Depth: 200' 

COUNTY: Bedford (Forest) Oil or Gas: Water:X Exploratory: 

From-To From-To From-To From-To 

0 - 10 
10 - 20 
20 - 30 -
30 - 40 
40 - 50 

50 - 60 
60 - 70 
70 - 80 
80 - 90 

0 90 - 100 

100 - 110 
110 - 120 
120 - 130 
130 - 140 
140 - 150 

150 - 160 
160 - 170 
170 - 180 
180 - 190 
190 - 200 

o 
All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples. 
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OWNER: Mr. A. Hundley Griffith (Radio Station WLLL) VDMR: 2205 
WWCR: 177 DRILLER: Falwell Well Corporation 

COUNTY: Bedford (Forest) TOTAL DEPTH: 200' 

Depth in 
feet 

0-10 

10-20 

20-30 

30-40 

40-50 

50-60 

60-70 

70-80 

80-90 

90-100 

100-110 

110-120 

120-130 

130-140 

140-150 

150-160 

160-170 

170-180 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

Saprolite - brown, weathered and iron- oxide- stained 
amphibolite 

Amphibolite - very dark gray, fine-grained, slightly 
foliated; amphiboles and quartz; traces of feldspar, 
biotite and pyrite 
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no pyrite 

very dark, reddish- gray; abundant 
biotite, no pyrite 

very dark, reddish-gray; schistose; 
abundant biotite, minor muscovite 

slightly schistose; increased amount 
of biotite, trace of mus covite 

minor amount of biotite, trace of 
muscovite 

" 

" 

" 
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OWNER: Mr. A. Hundley Griffith (Radio Station W LLL) #2205 

180-190 

190-200 

0-10' 

10-200' 

Amphibolite - very dark-gray, fine-grained, slightly 
foliated; a;tPhil?oles and quartz; traces of 

'1:""' foe . . feldspar, ~goplute and pynte 

" 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

ROCK UNIT AGE 

Saprolite 

Lynchburg Formation Precambrian 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Robert G. Willson, Geologist 
July 15, 1968 




