## INTERVAL SHEET WWCR: 177

$\frac{Pa\alpha e}{()} $	of l	VDMR Well No: 2205
Date rec'd:	6/28/68	Sample Interval: from 0 to: 200'
PROP:	Station WLLL (A. Griffith)	Number of samples: 20
COMP:	Falwell Well Corporation	Total Depth: 200'
COUNTY:	Bedford (Forest)	Oil or Gas: Water:X Exploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
0 - 10	-	-	-
10 - 20	-	-	• 🗕
20 - 30	<del>-</del> .	-	<del></del>
30 - 40	_	· _	-
40 - 50	-	-	- <b>-</b>
50 (0			
50 - 60	-	-	
60 - 70	-	-	-
70 - 80		-	-
80 - 90	-	-	-
90 - 100	-	-	· <del>-</del>
100 - 110	-	-	-
110 - 120	-	-	-
120 - 130	-	-	-
130 - 140	-	-	-
140 - 150	-	-	-
150 - 160	-	-	-
160 - 170	-	-	-
170 - 180	-	-	· _
180 - 190	-	-	-
190 - 200	-	-	-
			-
-	~	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	· -	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	_	-	-
-	-	-	-
	-	-	-
-	-	-	_
-	-	-	-

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples.

OWNER: Mr. A. Hundley Griffith (Radio Station WLLL)VDMR: 2205DRILLER: Falwell Well CorporationWWCR: 177COUNTY: Bedford (Forest)TOTAL DEPTH: 200'

## GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet			
0-10	Saprolite — brown, amphibolite	weathered and iron-oxide-stained	
10-20	Amphibolite — very dark gray, fine-grained, slightly foliated; amphiboles and quartz; traces of feldspar, biotite and pyrite		
20-30	н	no pyrite	
30-40	11	very dark, reddish-gray; abundant biotite, no pyrite	
40-50	11		
50-60	11		
60-70	11	very dark, reddish-gray; schistose; abundant biotite, minor muscovite	
70-80	н		
80-90	11		
90-100	11	slightly schistose; increased amount of biotite, trace of muscovite	
100-110	11		
110-120	н		
120-130	11		
130-140	17	minor amount of biotite, trace of muscovite	
140-150	11	11	
150-160	н	11	
160-170	п	11	
170-180	11		

 $\bigcirc$ 

OWNER:	Mr. A. Hundley Griffith (Radio Station WLLL) #2205				
180-190	Amphibolite — very dark-gray, fine-grained, slightly foliated; amphiboles and quartz; traces of feldspar, <del>phlogophite</del> and pyrite				
190-200	11				
	GEOLOGIC SUMMARY				
	ROCK UNIT AGE				
0-10 <sup>t</sup>	Saprolite —				

10-200' Lynchburg Formation Precambrian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Robert G. Willson, Geologist July 15, 1968

 $\bigcap$